savings or restructuring actions which may be achievable subsequent to the acquisitions or the impact of any non-recurring activity and one-time
transaction related costs. Certain financial information of Legacy Actavis and Warner Chilcott as presented in their respective consolidated
financial statements has been reclassified to conform to the historical presentation in Actavis� consolidated financial statements for purposes of
preparation of the unaudited pro forma condensed combined financial information.

This unaudited pro forma condensed combined financial information should be read in conjunction with the accompanying notes and
assumptions as well as the historical consolidated financial statements and related notes of Actavis and Warner Chilcott incorporated by
reference into this joint proxy statement/prospectus.

145

Edgar Filing: Actavis Ltd - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 204

Table of Contents

Actavis Limited

Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2013

(In millions)
Historical

Actavis

Historical
Warner
Chilcott

Warner
Chilcott

Acquisition
Accounting

Warner
Chilcott

Refinancing
Footnote
Reference Pro forma

Assets
Current assets:

Cash and cash equivalents $ 226.9 $ 224.0 $ (83.4) $ (239.6) 5i,5q $ 127.9
Marketable securities 8.0 �  �  �  8.0
Accounts receivable, net 1,372.3 265.0 (1.9) �  5j 1,635.4
Inventories, net 1,601.9 126.0 181.4 �  5c 1,909.3
Prepaid expenses and other current assets 365.9 165.0 �  (8.8) 5r 522.1
Deferred tax assets 341.0 129.0 �  �  470.0

Total current assets 3,916.0 909.0 96.1 (248.4) 4,672.7
Property and equipment, net 1,417.7 208.0 29.0 �  5d 1,654.7
Investments and other assets 98.4 46.0 �  (22.0) 5r 122.4
Deferred tax assets 79.4 43.0 �  �  122.4
Product rights and other intangibles, net 3,856.6 1,597.0 3,857.0 �  5e 9,310.6
Goodwill 4,192.5 1,029.0 2,276.4 �  5h 7,497.9

Total assets $ 13,560.6 $ 3,832.0 $ 6,258.5 $ (270.4) $ 23,380.7

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Current liabilities:

Accounts payable and accrued expenses $ 2,104.5 $ 630.0 $ (28.0) $ �  5j,5k $ 2,706.5
Income taxes payable 46.1 16.0 �  �  62.1
Current portion of long-term debt and ca